
October 30, 2021

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2021 Off Road Series

Tyler Arboratum Trail 10K Trail Run
1

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

44 Wise Rachel F 35 19-39 North Wales PA 0 54 26 55.389 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

22 Rubinich Kara F 43 40-49 Downingtown PA 0 50 1 63.012 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

39 Schwalm Alison F 43 40-49 Line Lexington PA 0 53 3 59.409 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

203 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 1 20 33 39.437 1 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

31 Jasper Lorraine F 60 50-59 Birchrunville PA 0 50 54 74.591 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

94 Summers Jan F 60 50-59 Mullica Hill NJ 1 4 3 59.277 3 Pineland Striders

80 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 1 2 27 59.274 1 Greater Philadelphia TC

101 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 1 6 24 55.070 Pineland Striders

128 Slater Kimberly F 53 50-59 HAINESPORT NJ 1 10 49 49.235 Pineland Striders

255 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 1 44 18 33.429 Philadelphia Masters

139 Rubinoff Andrea F 66 60+ Bear DE 1 11 24 57.540 5 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

122 Giampietro Carol F 63 60+ Garnet Valley PA 1 10 18 56.140 3 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

171 Lizzio Jean F 69 60+ Berlin NJ 1 16 22 56.111 1 Pineland Striders

217 Hill Shelley F 66 60+ West Deptford NJ 1 24 46 48.466 Pineland Striders

237 Brynko Barbara F 67 60+ Marlton NJ 1 31 4 45.754 Pineland Striders

224 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 1 27 7 44.136 Philadelphia Masters
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Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

4 Nigro Luke M 27 19-39 Newark DE 0 44 34 59.237 5 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

7 Weida Peter M 28 19-39 Lancaster PA 0 45 31 58.001 3 F and M Track Club

13 Vasko Jack M 39 19-39 Wallingford PA 0 47 2 57.831 1

29 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 50 42 52.367 Pineland Striders

14 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 47 22 61.682 5 Rosemont Running Club

8 Schultz Derek M 43 40-49 Pottstown PA 0 45 37 61.491 3 Rosemont Running Club

17 Miles Jeff M 48 40-49 East Greenville PA 0 48 39 60.055 1 Rosemont Running Club

77 Long David M 46 40-49 Newark DE 1 2 7 46.257 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

11 Pino Justin M 53 50-59 Pitman NJ 0 46 27 65.626 5 Rosemont Running Club

19 Armstrong Scott M 58 50-59 Pottstown PA 0 48 52 65.211 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

27 Hatch Stanley M 60 50-59 Flourtown PA 0 50 37 64.109 1 Greater Philadelphia TC

23 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 0 50 17 60.623 Greater Philadelphia TC

50 OConnell David M 55 50-59 Willow Grove PA 0 56 16 55.124 Philadelphia Masters

207 McLaughlin Peter M 59 50-59 Newark DE 1 20 45 39.814 Trail Dawgs Athletic Club

62 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 0 59 45 56.932 5 Pineland Striders

74 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 1 1 25 55.929 3 Philadelphia Masters

143 Sacks Frederick M 68 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 1 11 59 48.669 1 Pineland Striders
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Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

7 Weida Peter M 28 19-39 Lancaster PA 0 45 31 58.001 58.001 F and M Track Club

31 Jasper Lorraine F 60 50-59 Birchrunville PA 0 50 54 74.591 Greater Philadelphia TC

19 Armstrong Scott M 58 50-59 Pottstown PA 0 48 52 65.211 Greater Philadelphia TC

27 Hatch Stanley M 60 50-59 Flourtown PA 0 50 37 64.109 Greater Philadelphia TC

22 Rubinich Kara F 43 40-49 Downingtown PA 0 50 1 63.012 Greater Philadelphia TC

23 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 0 50 17 60.623 385.548 Greater Philadelphia TC

39 Schwalm Alison F 43 40-49 Line Lexington PA 0 53 3 59.409 Greater Philadelphia TC

80 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 1 2 27 59.274 Greater Philadelphia TC

44 Wise Rachel F 35 18-39 North Wales PA 0 54 26 55.389 Greater Philadelphia TC

74 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 1 1 25 55.929 Philadelphia Masters

50 OConnell David M 55 50-59 Willow Grove PA 0 56 16 55.124 Philadelphia Masters

224 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 1 27 7 44.136 Philadelphia Masters

255 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 1 44 18 33.429 188.619 Philadelphia Masters

4 Nigro Luke M 27 19-39 Newark DE 0 44 34 59.237 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

139 Rubinoff Andrea F 66 60+ Bear DE 1 11 24 57.540 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

122 Giampietro Carol F 63 60+ Garnet Valley PA 1 10 18 56.140 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

77 Long David M 46 40-49 Newark DE 1 2 7 46.257 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

203 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 1 20 33 39.437 258.611 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

94 Summers Jan F 60 50-59 Mullica Hill NJ 1 4 3 59.277 Pineland Striders

62 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 0 59 45 56.932 Pineland Striders

171 Lizzio Jean F 69 60+ Berlin NJ 1 16 22 56.111 Pineland Striders

101 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 1 6 24 55.070 Pineland Striders

29 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 50 42 52.367 279.756 Pineland Striders

128 Slater Kimberly F 53 50-59 HAINESPORT NJ 1 10 49 49.235 Pineland Striders

143 Sacks Frederick M 68 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 1 11 59 48.669 Pineland Striders

217 Hill Shelley F 66 60+ West Deptford NJ 1 24 46 48.466 Pineland Striders

237 Brynko Barbara F 67 60+ Marlton NJ 1 31 4 45.754 Pineland Striders

11 Pino Justin M 53 50-59 Pitman NJ 0 46 27 65.626 Rosemont Running Club

14 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 47 22 61.682 Rosemont Running Club

8 Schultz Derek M 43 40-49 Pottstown PA 0 45 37 61.491 188.799 Rosemont Running Club

17 Miles Jeff M 48 40-49 East Greenville PA 0 48 39 60.055 Rosemont Running Club

207 McLaughlin Peter M 59 50-59 Newark DE 1 20 45 39.814 39.814 Trail Dawgs Athletic Club
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13 Vasko Jack M 39 19-39 Wallingford PA 0 47 2 57.831


